12.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

31.
32.

33.
34.

35.
36.

HOMING ANTENNA

EVA HANDRAIL

INTERLOCK KEY STATION (2nd
ENGINEER)

AIRLOCK INTERNAL HATCH
GYRODYNE

SLEEPING COMPARTMENTS
/ STORAGE (3)

INTERLOCK KEY STATION
(1st ENGINEER)

PORTHOLE
COMMUNICATION
CONSOLE

MAIN CONTROL

CONSOLE

WORK TABLE

DRINKING WATER
ATTITUDE CONTROL
SYSTEM -
ANTENNA ARRAY ’
(DEPLOYED)

SOLAR PANELS |
GALLEY / FOOD
PREPARATION

FOOD PREPARATION /
WATER HEATER .
FOOD STORAGE
REFRIGERATED FOOD
STORAGE

FIRST AID / MEDICAL KIT
POTABLE WATER
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RESERVOIR >
OPTICS STORAGE

GYRODYNE (STORED)

FORWARD CREW
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